KITPL
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 27-Jan-2025 1 Document Number: 32546
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Kit Potentiometer Linear Analog Displacement Sensor
FEATURES

Rotation humidity (max.) 5 % to 95 %
Life 10M cycles
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
MODEL TYPE SIZE FUNCTION VALUE LINEARITY PACKAGING 3 DIGITS
KITP L = linear
038
1
472 = 4K7
L = 0.2 % B = box (1 piece) To consult
Vishay for
dedicated
3 digits
041
061
U = see Electrical
Specifications
085
093
D = 0.1 %
106 112 = 1K1 U = see Electrical
Specifications
141 103 = 10K B = 0.5 %
345 103 = 10K D = 0.1 % -
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
KITPL038
2.5 ± 0.15
8.5
1.5
11
Ø 1.4
1.4
2.4
1.5 max.
10 ± 0.1
5 ± 0.1
A
A
A-A
8
White
Red
Blue
700
Total electrical travel (TET)
Electrical continuity travel (ECT): 32.2
38.7 max.
Useful electrical travel (UET)
Sheath length 32 min.
Shield cable 3 wires
KITPL
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 27-Jan-2025 3 Document Number: 32546
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
KITPL041
KITPL061
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
3 wires AWG26
Yellow (-)
Green (+)
Red (collector)
8 min. (CEU)
3 max.
2 ± 0.1 (x 2)
Ø 2.6 ± 0.1 (x 2)
Ø 5.2 ± 0.1 (x 2)
41.1 ± 0.5
3.175 ± 0.2
18 (CET)
14.2 ± 0.2
1 max.